[bookmark: _GoBack]Derbyshire Club Contacts
(as of 12th August 2022)
These are the Derbyshire clubs who wished to be added to the website. Other clubs were invited to have their details included but declined the invitation.

Amber Valley & Erewash AC  		http://www.aveac.org.uk/
Richard Woodward, 28 Monarch Drive, Oakwood, Derby DE21 2XW richard.woodward1981@btinternet.com

Belper TenTwenty Triathlon Club				
https://clubs.britishtriathlon.org/belpertentwenty
Belpertentwenty@gmail.com 

Buxton AC					https://buxtonac.org.uk
Sue Jeff
katie_a_rolfe@yahoo.co.uk

Cannon Events RC				https://cannonevents.co.uk
Colin Sinnott
 colin.sinnott@yahoo.com

Chesapeake Road Runners		chesapeakeroadrunnersderby.co.uk	
Darren Knight
daz.knight@ntlworld.com

Chesterfield & District AC   		https://chesterfieldac.co.uk/
Dyane Spencer
secretarycdac1@gmail.com 

Derby Athletics Development Association (DADA)
						http://runjumpthrowathletics.co.uk
Karl Ponty
kponty@hotmail.com

Derby Athletic Club				derbyathletic.club
Alexandra Draper
admin@derbyathlecclub.co.uk

Derby Runner				derbyrunner.co.uk	
Rob Jeffries
Rob@derbyrunner.com

Derby Triathlon Club			www.derbytriathlonclub.co.uk
Sarah Millican
secretary@derbytriathlonclub.co.uk

Derbyshire Athletics				derbyshireathletics.org.uk
Barry Parker 26 Field Drive, Alvaston, Derby DE24 0HF
parkerbarry47@gmail.com

Derbyshire Schools
Andrea Flinders
rannyanny80@gmail.com

Glossopdale Harriers			https://glossopdaleharriers.wordpress.com
Vicki Hamilton
club.secgdh@gmail.com

Heanor Running Club			www.heanorrunningclub.com
Rob Rainsford 
rrainsford61@gmail.com 

High Peak AC				https://highpeakac.com
Keith Tolley
ktolley01@btconnect.com

Ilkeston Running Club			www.ilkestonrunningclub.co.uk
Alan Bowyer
aybower@googlemail.com

Matlock Athletic Club			www.matlockac.org.uk
Dennis Belbin
dennisbelbin@hotmail.com

Mickleover Running Club                         https://www.mickleoverjoggers.co.uk
Hannah Saunders
wallhannah@hotmail.com

Milltown Milers				milltownmilers.simplesite.com 
Kevin Tomlinson, 32 Oakfield Avenue, Chesterfield S40 3LE 
ktomlinson1@aol.com

North Derbys RC				northderbyshirerc.jimdofree.com
Hannah Barnett
hp_barnett@hotmail.co.uk

Ripley Running Club			www.ripleyrunningclub.com
Ian Warton-Woods 
ianwartonwoods@aol.com

Rolls Royce Harriers			www.rollsroyceharriers.com
Gillian Whiteside    27 Woodlea Grove, Little Eaton, Derbyshire, DE21 5EN
gillian.whiteside@rolls-royce.com


Shelton Striders				www.sheltonstriders.co.uk
Gerry Mayfield
secretary@sheltonstriders.org.uk

Sinfin Running Club				http://www.sinfinrunningclub.co.uk/
Brian Warner
brianwarner36@hotmail.com

South Derbyshire Road Runners		www.sdrr.co.uk
Karen Wilks
sdrrsecretary@gmail.com
